Individual Best Times (All Time)

Finlay Williams - (1150514) - City of Leeds SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.79
1:04.52
1:04.55
1:05.41
1:05.92
1:06.43
1:06.84
1:06.85
1:06.86
1:07.32
1:07.47
1:08.00
1:09.11
1:09.12
1:09.18
1:09.22
1:10.43
1:11.13
1:12.09
1:22.69
1:22.81
1:25.39
1:33.25
1:34.61
1:34.75

1:37.61
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Date

23/02/24
01/05/23
11/02/24
19/03/22
22/06/24
12/02/23
18/12/21
01/08/21
25/06/22
09/02/20
13/02/22
09/02/20
04/05/19
05/01/19
30/07/19
10/02/19
13/04/19
04/08/18
30/06/18
24/07/16
27/11/16
17/12/16
26/07/15
27/06/15
01/05/15
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Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24

SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023

Yorkshire SA Championships 2024
Derventio eXcel March Open Meet

City of Sheffield Team Steel Meet 2024

Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2021
NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming
City of Leeds SC Summer Meet

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet

Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
City of Leeds New Year Meet 2019

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Leeds Summer Meet 2018

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015

Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

Sheffield City SC 27th Annual B Grade Sprints Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
John Charles
Sheffield
John Charles Aq Cen
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Swansea
Leeds
Leeds
Swansea
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds

Sheffield
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Club Swam Under

Leeds Uni
Leeds Uni
Co Leeds
Leeds Uni
Leeds Uni
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Co Leeds
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1:40.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.92
1:03.79
1:04.55
1:04.52
1:06.43
1:06.86
1:05.41
1:07.47
1:06.84
1:06.85
1:08.00
1:07.32
1:09.18
1:09.11
1:10.43
1:09.22
1:09.12
1:11.13
1:12.09
1:25.39
1:22.81
1:22.69
1:37.61
1:33.25
1:40.18
1:34.61
1:34.75

1:40.69
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Date

22/06/24
23/02/24
11/02/24
01/05/23
12/02/23
25/06/22
19/03/22
13/02/22
18/12/21
01/08/21
09/02/20
09/02/20
30/07/19
04/05/19
13/04/19
10/02/19
05/01/19
04/08/18
30/06/18
17112116
2711116
24/07/16
21/11/15
26/07/15
12/07/15
27/06/15
01/05/15
03/01/15
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City of Leeds New Year Meet 2015

Meet

City of Sheffield Team Steel Meet 2024

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24
Yorkshire SA Championships 2024

SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023
Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023
City of Leeds SC Summer Meet

Derventio eXcel March Open Meet

Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022
City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2021

NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2019

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Leeds Summer Meet 2018

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016
Sheffield City SC 27th Annual B Grade Sprints Meet
City of Sheffield Summer Meet

Richmond Dales Summer Madness Meet

City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015

Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2015
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Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
John Charles Aq Cen
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Leeds Uni
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Co Leeds
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Co Leeds
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